
Route: 970 7:15
Shift: 5970 9:25

Trip No: 970A Desto Code: 5970 Concordia Lutheren College 8:25

Greenwattle St near Barlow St 7:40

Greenwattle St South St

2nd R Hogg St 1st L Hennessy St

4th R Holberton St R Harristown Bus Interchange

2nd L David St Harristown Bus Interchange 8:29

T'Sect R Vanity St

2nd R Makepeace St 7:45

4th L Holberton St L Hennesey St

North St T'Sect L South St

Tor St 2nd T'Lights R West St

2nd L Wine Dr 7:50 2nd T'Lights L Stenner St 8:35

T'Sect L Traminer Dr 1st T'Lights R Ruthven St

1st R Barooga Ct 7:54 2nd T'Lights L Spring St

T'Sect L Greenwattle St

1st R Kingsford Smith Dr

2nd R Earhart St

T'Sect L Wirraway Dr

1st L Wright St

4th L Hawker St

1st L Paull St

T'Sect L Greenwattle St 7:58

1st T'Lights R North St

L Wilsonton State High School Bus Lane

Wilsonton State High School 8:00

Wilsonton State High School 8:03

L North St

1st T'Lights R Richmond Dr

1st L Router St

T'Sect R Tara St

Tara St (Fitzpatrick St)

T'Sect L Bridge St 8:05

2nd T'Lights R Holberton St

Holberton St

2nd L Hill St

Hill St

1st R Helen St 8:15

1st R Herries St

The Glennie School 8:18

Herries St

T'Sect L Anzac Ave

4th T'Lights L South St

Continue

Bus Stop

St Mary's College - Hill St at 

Newtown Shopping Centre 

(880364)

Continue

Bus Zone

Continue

Transfer Students with School Services 965, 966 & 979. 

Check with School Service 972 for Transfers.

Depart

Exit

2nd Exit at R'About

Bus Stop
Our Lady of Lourds Primary - 

Holberton St at Albert St (880262)
8:10

Bus Bay 5

Bus Bay 1

Drop Students for Harristown State High School & 

Harristown State Primary School

3rd Exit at R'About

Exit

3rd Exit at R'About

(Last Stop)
Highlands Christian College on 

Spring St (880684)
8:45

Enter

(First Stop)

Bus Zone

Continue

Use Bus Zone Before Ped T'Lights At Concordia Pool

Continue

Enter

Shift Start: Total Worked Hours:
Shift Finish: 2:10

Toowoomba Transit
SCHOOL WEEKDAY Effective Date: 23/1/2023


